Individual Events - Spudder Invitational - December 8, 2018

Novice Dramatic-Interp
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School

Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Open Dramatic-Interp

Cleveland High School

Columbia Christian School

Cleveland High School
Prairie High School
Dual-Interp

Prairie High School
Prairie High School
Ridgefield High School
Prairie High School

Mountain View High School

Novice Duo-Impromptu
Sherwood High School
Lincoln High School

Cleveland High School
Lincoln High School

Cleveland High School
Lakeridge High School
Ridgefield High School
Cleveland High School

Mountain View High School

Open Duo-Impromptu
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School

Cleveland High School
Lincoln High School
Ridgefield High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Sherwood High School
Cleveland High School
Sherwood High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Novice Expository

Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School

Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School

Mountain View High School
Mountain View High School

Open Expository

Klara Kjome-Fischer 314
Emma Dryden 117
Sophie Jones 2/16
Harper Meyer 4/13
Avery Edwards 1/19
Colleen Cakebread 217
Daniel Wittenberg 4/16
Zane Grevstad 317

Alyciya Sondoval & Taejia Arie
Maggie Munoz & Kirby Ferguson

Ashley Vega-Lazaro & August Albers

Allissa Flood & Caelan Lawhead
Audrey Wrede & Willow Mesplay

Dominick Zangara & Oliver Tamburro

Avery Dunn & Cate Bikales

Mia Ruhoff & Klara Kjome-Fischer

Kyler Wang & Adrian Clement
Zeke Baird & Harry Robertson
Eli Counce & Mete Bakircioglu
Caleb Coine & Xander Johnson
Quinn Leese & Skeet Starr

Gus Glasheen & Avery Edwards
Milan Donhowe & Ryan Clarson

Jamie Diep & Lyle Altschul
Natalie Wang & Aidan Henrikson

Ashley Vega-Lazaro & Jake Milanowski

Sadie Nelson & Hunter Webb
Soren Westrey & Leopold Westrey
Shaurya Gaur & Humza Khan
Adley Schwartz & Quinn Brugger

Alexandre Lesieutre & Madeleine Lesieutre

Robert Menezes & Hues Gibson
Joey Mock & Jiwon Lim

Will Hathaway 1/18
Flannery Gonzales 2/16
Simon Carter 414
Heinrich Madden 5/13
Delcia Colunga 3/15
Shreya Bhahra 5/12

Josh Bergstrom & Delcia Colunga

1/14
2/13

317
4/11

119
2/18

3/16
4/15

1/20
3/17
5/14

4/15
2/18

2/18
119

1/18
2/16
5/0
3/16
3/14
5/13
4/15

3/18
119

5/15
1/18
2/18
317
4/16
5/15
2/18
5/17
5/15
4/18

2/18
119
3/16
4/14
5/12
5/12

2/19
3/18

2/19
4/17

119
417

2/18
3/18

119
2/19
3/18

4/17
517

1/18
3/14

3/16
1/18
2/15
4/13
4/15
2117
5/0

2/18
1/19

1/20
4/18
3/19
2/19
5/17
3/17
4/16
5/12
5/17
5/14

119
3/16
414
2/18
5/13
5/12

2/18
119
3/17

4/16
5/16

117
2/16

3/15
5/14
1/18
2/16
3/16
4/15
4/13

1/20
5/15

2/19
317
4/16
5/16
119
2/18
5/15
3/17
4/16
5/15

6/47 ™
6/48

7/52 31
12/41

3/57 ™
8/52

9/50 31
10/50

4/57
6/55
11/49

12/48
12/51

4/53
6/49

7/49
8/48
8/33
9/45
10/45
11/45
13/28

6/56
7/53

8/54

8/53

9/53

10/52
10/52
10/50
11/49
13/46
14/48
14/47

4/55 1
6/51
11/44 31
11/45
13/40
15/36

1 st Novice
1 st Open
2nd Open

3rd Open

lst
2nd
3rd

2nd



Individual Events - Spudder Invitational - December 8, 2018

Cleveland High School

Mountain View High School

Prairie High School
Skyview High School
Sherwood High School
Heritage High School
Ridgefield High School
Novice Extemp

Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School

Ridgefield High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Open Extemp

Heritage High School
Skyview High School

Lincoln High School
Skyview High School
Cleveland High School
Heritage High School
Lakeridge High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Ridgefield High School
Lakeridge High School
Cleveland High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School

Eliana Kertzner
Audrey Wrede

Charlotte Adams
Amberleigh Packard
Natalie Pastores
Olive Adams

Joe Landerholm

Evan Reynolds
Kyler Wang

Caroline Ceravolo
Zeke Baird

Harry Robertson
Frank Connor

Chandler Nguyen
Justin Lindsay

Hunter Webb
Eoin Tyrrell

Gus Glasheen
Mark Agard

Ella Feathers
Isabelle Jacmotte-Parks
Casey Tran

Jake Milanowski
PJ Steinberg
Griffin Jourda
Leopold Westrey
Joey Mock
Soren Westrey
Alex Wei

Novice Editorial Commentary

Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School

Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School

Columbia Christian School

Prairie High School

Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School

Alice Serchuk
Stella Blaha

Quinn Leese
Casey Tran
Heinrich Madden
Will Hathaway
Owen Kane
Maia Cuevas
Kaelyn Shibley
Vincent Larson
Penny Sullivan
Harper Meyer

2/18
1/20

417
3/18
5/16
5/17
5/16

117
2/15

2/12
1/16
3/10
3/13

1/18
1/19

1/18
1/19
317
4/14
2/18
2/18
2017
2017
4117
3/16
3/18
4/16
4/15
3/16

2/16
3/15

2/18
3/19
117
4/17
1/20
5/13
5/13
5/13
4/14
5/14

1/20
2/19

4117
5/16
3/18
5/14
5/15

119
217

1/15
3/0
3/0

3/15

119
317

2017
117
1/19
1/20
3/17
4/15
3/16
3/17
2/18
2/18
4/15
2/18
4/15
4/15

1/14
2/14

118
2117
3/14
4/15
5/13
5/13
5/13
3/16
4/13
5/15

119
2/18

3/16
4/15
1/18
2/16
3/14

1/20
2017

3/15
119
2/18
317

119
2/18

317
4/17
119
118
2/18
1719
2117
3/17
3/16
4/16
317
4/15
2119
4/15

2/18
119

4/16
3/17
5/14
317
5/15
1/18
2/18
5/14
5/15
4/16

4/57
5/57

11/50
12/49
9/52
12/47
13/45

3/56
6/49

6/42
5/35
8/28
9/45

3/56
6/54

6/52
6/53
5/55
6/52
7/53
7/52
7/50
8/51
9/51
9/50
10/50
10/49
10/49
11/46

5/48
6/48

7/52

8/53

9/45

11/49
11/48
11/44
12/44
13/43
13/42
14/45

lst
2nd
3rd

lst
2nd
3rd

2nd
3rd

1 st
2nd
3 rd



Individual Events - Spudder Invitational - December 8, 2018

Open Editorial Commentary

Cleveland High School
Lincoln High School

Ridgefield High School
Cleveland High School
Skyview High School
Cleveland High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Prairie High School
Lincoln High School
Mountain View High School
Columbia Christian School
Lakeridge High School
Lincoln High School
Lakeridge High School
Novice Humorous-Interp

Prairie High School
Prairie High School

Prairie High School
Cleveland High School
Open Humorous-interp

Prairie High School
Cleveland High School

Lincoln High School
Cleveland High School
Prairie High School
Novice Impromptu

Ridgefield High School
Lincoln High School

Heritage High School
Skyview High School
Columbia Christian School
Mountain View High School
Lincoln High School
Cleveland High School
Prairie High School

Lincoln High School
Ridgefield High School
Ridgefield High School
Cleveland High School
Mountain View High School
Prairie High School
Mountain View High School
Mountain View High School
Prairie High School

Talia Cordova
Natalie Wang

Jake Milanowski
lan Replinger
Justin Lindsay
Maggie McBride
Aidan Henrikson
Joey Mock
Natalie Clark
Leopold Westrey
Willow Mesplay
Annelise Hoover
Emma Day
Soren Westrey
PJ Steinberg

Chris Nochez
Veronica Porter

Riley Asai
Stella Blaha

Spencer Heaps
Milan Donhowe

Jiwon Lim
Liam Anthony
Allissa Flood

Christian Meyer
Evan Reynolds

Cheyenne Lawrence
Lucy Brazie
Katherine Mason
Timothy Huang
Kyler Wang

Mia Ruhoff
Delaney Talbott
Adrian Clement
Caleb Coine
Xander Johnson
Sophie Jones
Timar Lentz

Will Sanborn
Caitlin Edelen
Shreya Bhahra
Marin Carter

1/20
2119

1/19
5/16
2/18
5/15
5/16
4/18
5/16
4/16
317
3/18
5/15
5/14
5/16

1719
2/18

4/16
3/17

4/15
1/19

3/16
5/14
2117

1/16
2/14

4/16
2/18
317
5/15
2/18
3/14
119
5/15
1/18
317
5/14
4/12
417
5/12
5/15
5/10

2/19
1/20

1/18
217
3/18
3/17
5/14
5/16
5/15
4/16
4/17
5/15
5/15
5/14
5/12

119
3/16

2017
4/15

117
414

3/15
2/16
5/14

4114
2/17

1/18
217
3/16
2017
5/14
3/16
5/15
1/18
4/14
317
1/18
5/12
5/12
5/14
4/15
5/11

3/16
4/15

5/13
1/16
5/15
2/15
119
3/17
2/18
4/16
5/12
5/11
5/14
5/15
5/12

1719
2017

3/16
4/15

1/20
2/18

3/18
4117
5/15

1/20
2/18

317
5/14
1/18
1/20
2117
3/16
417
4/14
5/14
5/13
5/13
2/18
4/15
3/16
5/13
5/12

6/55
7/54

7/50

8/49

10/51
10/47
11/49
12/51
12/49
12/48
12/46
13/44
15/44
15/43
15/40

3/57
7/51

9/49
11/47

6/52
7/51

9/49
11/47
12/46

6/50
6/49

8/51
9/49
7/51
8/52
9/49
9/46
10/51
10/47
10/46
11/47
11/45
11/42
13/44
13/42
14/43
15/33

1 st
2nd
3 rd

1 st
2nd
3 rd

lst
2nd
3rd



Individual Events - Spudder Invitational - December 8, 2018

Open Impromptu PRELIMS
Mountain View High School
Heritage High School

Lakeridge High School
Heritage High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Lincoln High School
Cleveland High School
Skyview High School
Ridgefield High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lakeridge High School
Heritage High School
Lincoln High School
Ridgefield High School
Cleveland High School
Ridgefield High School
Mountain View High School
Prairie High School
Ridgefield High School
Sherwood High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Prairie High School
Lincoln High School
Open Impromptu FINAL

Cleveland High School
Heritage High School
Cleveland High School
Heritage High School
Lakeridge High School
Lincoln High School
Mountain View High School
Novice Oratory

Prairie High School
Lakeridge High School

Mountain View High School
Mountain View High School

Audrey Wrede
Mark Agard

Ella Feathers
Chandler Nguyen
Eliana Kertzner
Susan McHarris
Sadie Nelson
Ryan Clarson
Justin Lindsay
Nolan Brown
Hunter Webb
Jiwon Lim

Soren Westrey
PJ Steinberg
Heather Banks
Alex Wei

Erin Van Natta
Maya Scot-Kral
Jake Milanowski
Autumn Broadhead
David Simmons
Joe Landerholm
Annah Pogodzinski
Aidan Henrikson
Leopold Westrey
MacKenzi Hale
Joey Mock

Eliana Kertzner
Chandler Nguyen

Susan McHarris
Mark Agard

Ella Feathers
Sadie Nelson
Audrey Wrede

Fevet Ibrahim
Arianna Okamura

Timothy Huang
Caitlin Edelen

1/20
3/18

5/17
4/18
717
2/19
6/17

3/17
118

2017
4/16

1/19
1/20

217
1/18
4/16
118
119
3/18
4/16
2/18
217
4/14
3/15
2/19
4/14
3/17
2/18
5/13
3/16
5/15
5/15
3/17
5/12
4/18
5/12
5/13
5/13

1/20
2119

3/18
4/17
5/17
7/15
6/16

1/18
2017

4/15
3/16

1/20
219

1/20
317
119
2017
2017
119
2/19
3/16
4/15
2/18
118
4/14
3/16
4/18
5/16
5/15
4/16
3/19
3/16
5/14
5/14
5/12
5/17
4/14
5/15

317
118

4/16
5/16
2/18
6/15
7/15

1/18
2/15

3/14
4114

2/19
2/19

2/18
1/20
1/20
3/19
3/17
3/18
1/20
2/18
119
2/18
4/16
4117
3/16
4/16
417
1/20
5/16
5/16
5/17
5/15
3/18
5/16
4/16
5/15
5/16

5/57
6/55

12/51
13/51
14/52
15/49
19/48

5/53
5/50

9/46
11/46

4/58
5/58

5/55
5/55
6/55
6/54
6/53
7/55
7/55
7/52
7/51
8/50
8/49
10/50
10/46
11/51
11/51
11/48
12/48
13/50
13/48
13/46
13/44
14/46
14/45
14/42
15/44

lst
2nd
3rd



Individual Events - Spudder Invitational - December 8, 2018

Open Oratory
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School

Lincoln High School
Cleveland High School

Columbia Christian School

Cleveland High School
Heritage High School

Mountain View High School

Cleveland High School
Union High School
Heritage High School
Ridgefield High School

Lyle Altschul
Eliana Kertzner

Natalie Wang
Daniel Wittenberg
Nalini Oliver
Trinity Chernoff
Chandler Nguyen
Sruthi Ravi

Ryan Clarson
Zanae ekenstam
Olive Adams

Erin Van Natta

Novice Program Oral Interp

Ridgefield High School
Cleveland High School
Prairie High School

Caroline Ceravolo
Skeet Starr
Taejia Arie

Open Program Oral Interp

Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Prairie High School

Sherwood High School

Susan McHarris
Talia Cordova

lan Replinger

Isabelle Jacmotte-Parks
Maggie Munoz

Annah Pogodzinski

119
2/18

117
2/16
1718
2117
4/15
3/14
3/16
3/15
5/10
4111

119
217
3/18

3/14
217

117
1/18
2/15
3/16

1/20
2/19

1/18
2017
119
3/16
3/18
3/16
4/17
217
4/15
4/14

2/18
119
3/16

119
1/20

317
3/18
2/18
2/20

2/19
1/20

3/18
1/18
417
2/18
1/18
3/18
3/16
5/0
2/18
4/15

1/18
3/15
2/16

1/20
2/19

3/18
4117
5/16
5/16

4/58
5/57

5/53
5/51
6/54
7/51
8/51
9/48
10/49
10/32
11/43
12/40

4/55
6/51
8/50

5/53
5/56

7/52
8/53
9/49
10/52

lst

3rd

lst
2nd
3rd



