## Individual Events – Spudder Invitational – December 8, 2018

Novice Dramatic-Interp									
Cleveland High School	Klara Kjome-Fischer	3/14	1/1	4	2/19	=	6	/47	$1^{st}$
Cleveland High School	Emma Dryden	1/17	2/1	3	3/18	=	6	/48	2 <sup>nd</sup>
Cleveland High School	Sophie Jones	2/16	3/1	7	2/19	=	7	/52	3 <sup>rd</sup>
Cleveland High School	Harper Meyer	4/13	4/1	1	4/17	=	12	2/41	
Open Dramatic-Interp									
Cleveland High School	Avery Edwards	1/19	1/1		1/19	=		/57	1 <sup>st</sup>
Columbia Christian School	Colleen Cakebread	2/17	2/1		4/17	=		/52	2 <sup>nd</sup>
Cleveland High School	Daniel Wittenberg	4/16	3/1		2/18	=		/50	3 <sup>rd</sup>
Prairie High School <b>Dual-Interp</b>	Zane Grevstad	3/17	4/1	5	3/18	=	1(	)/50	
Prairie High School	Alyciya Sondoval & Ta	eiia Arie		1/20	1/19	2/18	=	4/57	1 <sup>st Novice</sup>
Prairie High School	Maggie Munoz & Kirby	•		3/17	2/19	1/19	=	6/55	1 st Open
Ridgefield High School	Ashley Vega-Lazaro &	•	ers	5/14	3/18	3/17	=	11/49	2 <sup>nd Open</sup>
Prairie High School	Allissa Flood & Caelar	0		4/15	4/17	4/16	=	12/48	
Mountain View High School	Audrey Wrede & Willow			2/18	5/17	5/16	=	12/51	
Novice Duo-Impromptu									
Sherwood High School	Dominick Zangara & C	Dliver Tambu	irro	2/18	1/18	1/17	=	4/53	$1^{st}$
Lincoln High School	Avery Dunn & Cate Bil	kales		1/19	3/14	2/16	=	6/49	$2^{nd}$
Cleveland High School	Mia Ruhoff & Klara Kjo	me-Fischer		1/18	3/16	3/15	=	7/49	$3^{rd}$
Lincoln High School	Kyler Wang & Adrian (			2/16	1/18	5/14	=	8/48	
Cleveland High School	Zeke Baird & Harry Ro			5/0	2/15	1/18	=	8/33	
Lakeridge High School Ridgefield High School	Eli Counce & Mete Bal Caleb Coine & Xander	-		3/16 3/14	4/13 4/15	2/16 3/16	=	9/45 10/45	
Cleveland High School	Quinn Leese & Skeet			5/13	2/17	4/15	=	11/45	
Mountain View High School	Josh Bergstrom & Del			4/15	5/0	4/13	=	13/28	
Open Duo-Impromptu									
Cleveland High School Gu	s Glasheen & Avery Edv	wards		3/18	2/18	1/20	=	6/56	$1^{st}$
Cleveland High School Mila	an Donhowe & Ryan Cl	arson		1/19	1/19	5/15	=	7/53	$2^{nd}$
0	nie Diep & Lyle Altschul			5/15	1/20	2/19	=	8/54	
0	talie Wang & Aidan Hen			1/18	4/18	3/17	=	8/53	
<b>a</b>	nley Vega-Lazaro & Jake die Nelson & Hunter We		I	2/18 3/17	3/19 2/19	4/16 5/16	=	9/53 10/52	
0	ren Westrey & Leopold			4/16	2/19 5/17	1/19	=	10/52	
-	aurya Gaur & Humza Ki			5/15	3/17	2/18	=	10/50	
-	ey Schwartz & Quinn B			2/18	4/16	5/15	=	11/49	9
0	xandre Lesieutre & Mac		eutre	5/17	5/12	3/17	=	13/40	
8	bert Menezes & Hues G	libson		5/15 4/18	5/17 5/14	4/16 5/15	=	14/48 14/41	
Novice Expository	ey Mock & Jiwon Lim			4/10	5/14	5/15	-	14/4	1
Cleveland High School	Will Hathaway	1/18	2/18	3	1/19	=	4	/55	1 <sup>st</sup>
Cleveland High School	Flannery Gonzales	2/16	1/19		3/16	=		/51	2 <sup>nd</sup>
Cleveland High School	Simon Carter	4/14	3/10		4/14	=		1/44	3 <sup>rd</sup>
Cleveland High School	Heinrich Madden	5/13	4/14		2/18	=		1/45	-
Mountain View High School	Delcia Colunga	3/15	5/12	2	5/13	=		3/40	
Mountain View High School	Shreya Bhahra	5/12	5/12	2	5/12	=	15	5/36	

## Individual Events – Spudder Invitational – December 8, 2018

Cleveland High School	Eliana Kertzner	2/18	1/20	1/19	=	4/57	$1^{st}$
Mountain View High School	Audrey Wrede	1/20	2/19	2/18	=	5/57	$2^{nd}$
Prairie High School	Charlotte Adams	4/17	4/17	3/16	=	11/50	3 <sup>rd</sup>
Skyview High School	Amberleigh Packard	3/18	5/16	4/15	=	12/49	
Sherwood High School	Natalie Pastores	5/16	3/18	1/18	=	9/52	
Heritage High School	Olive Adams	5/17	5/14	2/16	=	12/47	
Ridgefield High School	Joe Landerholm	5/16	5/15	3/14	=	13/45	
Novice Extemp							
Lincoln High School	Evan Reynolds	1/17	1/19	1/20	=	3/56	$1^{st}$
Lincoln High School	Kyler Wang	2/15	2/17	2/17	=	6/49	$2^{nd}$
Ridgefield High School	Caroline Ceravolo	2/12	1/15	3/15	=	6/42	$3^{rd}$
Cleveland High School	Zeke Baird	1/16	3/0	1/19	=	5/35	
Cleveland High School	Harry Robertson	3/10	3/0	2/18	=	8/28	
Cleveland High School	Frank Connor	3/13	3/15	3/17	=	9/45	
Open Extemp							
Heritage High School	Chandler Nguyen	1/18	1/19	1/19	=	3/56	$1^{st}$
Skyview High School	Justin Lindsay	1/19	3/17	2/18	=	6/54	$2^{nd}$
Lincoln High School	Hunter Webb	1/18	2/17	3/17	=	6/52	$3^{rd}$
Skyview High School	Eoin Tyrrell	1/19	1/17	4/17	=	6/53	
Cleveland High School	Gus Glasheen	3/17	1/19	1/19	=	5/55	
Heritage High School	Mark Agard	4/14	1/20	1/18	=	6/52	
Lakeridge High School	Ella Feathers	2/18	3/17	2/18	=	7/53	
Cleveland High School	Isabelle Jacmotte-Parks	s 2/18	4/15	1/19	=	7/52	
Cleveland High School	Casey Tran	2/17	3/16	2/17	=	7/50	
Ridgefield High School	Jake Milanowski	2/17	3/17	3/17	=	8/51	
Lakeridge High School	PJ Steinberg	4/17	2/18	3/16	=	9/51	
Cleveland High School	Griffin Jourda	3/16	2/18	4/16	=	9/50	
Lincoln High School	Leopold Westrey	3/18	4/15	3/17	=	10/50	
Lincoln High School	Joey Mock	4/16	2/18	4/15	=	10/49	
Lincoln High School	Soren Westrey	4/15	4/15	2/19	=	10/49	
Lincoln High School	Alex Wei	3/16	4/15	4/15	=	11/46	
Novice Editorial Comment	ary						
Cleveland High School	Alice Serchuk	2/16	1/14	2/18	=	5/48	$1^{st}$
Cleveland High School	Stella Blaha	3/15	2/14	1/19	=	6/48	$2^{nd}$
Cleveland High School	Quinn Leese	2/18	1/18	4/16	=	7/52	3 <sup>rd</sup>
Cleveland High School	Casey Tran	3/19	2/17	3/17	=	8/53	
Cleveland High School	Heinrich Madden	1/17	3/14	5/14	=	9/45	
Cleveland High School	Will Hathaway	4/17	4/15	3/17	=	11/49	
Cleveland High School	Owen Kane	1/20	5/13	5/15	=	11/48	
Columbia Christian School	Maia Cuevas	5/13	5/13	1/18	=	11/44	
Prairie High School	Kaelyn Shibley	5/13	5/13	2/18	=	12/44	
Cleveland High School	Vincent Larson	5/13	3/16	5/14	=	13/43	
Cleveland High School	Penny Sullivan	4/14	4/13	5/15	=	13/42	
Cleveland High School	Harper Meyer	5/14	5/15	4/16	=	14/45	

## Open Editorial Commentary

- p - n							
Cleveland High School	Talia Cordova	1/20	2/19	3/16	=	6/55	$1^{st}$
Lincoln High School	Natalie Wang	2/19	1/20	4/15	=	7/54	$2^{nd}$
Ridgefield High School	Jake Milanowski	1/19	1/18	5/13	=	7/50	$3^{rd}$
Cleveland High School	lan Replinger	5/16	2/17	1/16	=	8/49	
Skyview High School	Justin Lindsay	2/18	3/18	5/15	=	10/51	
Cleveland High School	Maggie McBride	5/15	3/17	2/15	=	10/47	
Lincoln High School	Aidan Henrikson	5/16	5/14	1/19	=	11/49	
Lincoln High School	Joey Mock	4/18	5/16	3/17	=	12/51	
Prairie High School	Natalie Clark	5/16	5/15	2/18	=	12/49	
Lincoln High School	Leopold Westrey	4/16	4/16	4/16	=	12/48	
Mountain View High School	Willow Mesplay	3/17	4/17	5/12	=	12/46	
Columbia Christian School	Annelise Hoover	3/18	5/15	5/11	=	13/44	
Lakeridge High School	Emma Day	5/15	5/15	5/14	=	15/44	
Lincoln High School	Soren Westrey	5/14 5/16	5/14 5/12	5/15 5/12	=	15/43 15/40	
Lakeridge High School Novice Humorous-Interp	PJ Steinberg	5/10	3/12	5/12	-	15/40	
Prairie High School	Chris Nochez	1/19	1/19	1/19	=	3/57	1 <sup>st</sup>
-	Veronica Porter						$2^{nd}$
Prairie High School		2/18	3/16	2/17	=	7/51	
Prairie High School	Riley Asai	4/16	2/17	3/16	=	9/49	$3^{rd}$
Cleveland High School	Stella Blaha	3/17	4/15	4/15	=	11/47	
Open Humorous-Interp	<b>a</b>			4/0.0		0/50	- st
Prairie High School	Spencer Heaps	4/15	1/17	1/20	=	6/52	1 <sup>st</sup>
Cleveland High School	Milan Donhowe	1/19	4/14	2/18	=	7/51	$2^{nd}$
Lincoln High School	Jiwon Lim	3/16	3/15	3/18	=	9/49	$3^{rd}$
Cleveland High School	Liam Anthony	5/14	2/16	4/17	=	11/47	
Prairie High School	Allissa Flood	2/17	5/14	5/15	=	12/46	
Novice Impromptu							
Ridgefield High School	Christian Meyer	1/16	4/14	1/20	=	6/50	$1^{st}$
Lincoln High School	Evan Reynolds	2/14	2/17	2/18	=	6/49	$2^{nd}$
Heritage High School	Cheyenne Lawrence	4/16	1/18	3/17	=	8/51	$3^{rd}$
Skyview High School	Lucy Brazie	2/18	2/17	5/14	=	9/49	
Columbia Christian School	Katherine Mason	3/17	3/16	1/18	=	7/51	
Mountain View High School	Timothy Huang	5/15	2/17	1/20	=	8/52	
Lincoln High School	Kyler Wang	2/18	5/14	2/17	=	9/49	
Cleveland High School	Mia Ruhoff	3/14	3/16	3/16	=	9/46	
Prairie High School	Delaney Talbott	1/19	5/15	4/17	=	10/51	
Lincoln High School	Adrian Clement	5/15	1/18	4/14 5/14	=	10/47	
Ridgefield High School	Caleb Coine	1/18 3/17	4/14 3/17	5/14 5/13	=	10/46 11/47	
Ridgefield High School Cleveland High School	Xander Johnson Sophie Jones	5/17 5/14	1/18	5/13	=	11/47	
Mountain View High School	Timar Lentz	3/14 4/12	5/12	2/18	=	11/43	
Prairie High School	Will Sanborn	4/12	5/12	4/15	=	13/44	
Mountain View High School	Caitlin Edelen	5/12	5/14	3/16	=	13/42	
Mountain View High School	Shreya Bhahra	5/15	4/15	5/13	=	14/43	
Prairie High School	Marin Carter	5/10	5/11	5/12	=	15/33	
5							

## Open Impromptu PRELIMS

-	h							
Ν	lountain View High School	Audrey Wrede		1/19	1/20	2/19	=	4/58
Н	eritage High School	Mark Agard		1/20	2/19	2/19	=	5/58
La	akeridge High School	Ella Feathers		2/17	1/20	2/18	=	5/55
	eritage High School	Chandler Nguyen		1/18	3/17	1/20	=	5/55
С	leveland High School	Eliana Kertzner		4/16	1/19	1/20	=	6/55
С	leveland High School	Susan McHarris		1/18	2/17	3/19	=	6/54
Li	incoln High School	Sadie Nelson		1/19	2/17	3/17	=	6/53
С	leveland High School	Ryan Clarson		3/18	1/19	3/18	=	7/55
S	kyview High School	Justin Lindsay		4/16	2/19	1/20	=	7/55
R	idgefield High School	Nolan Brown		2/18	3/16	2/18	=	7/52
Li	incoln High School	Hunter Webb		2/17	4/15	1/19	=	7/51
Li	incoln High School	Jiwon Lim		4/14	2/18	2/18	=	8/50
Li	incoln High School	Soren Westrey		3/15	1/18	4/16	=	8/49
La	akeridge High School	PJ Steinberg		2/19	4/14	4/17	=	10/50
Н	eritage High School	Heather Banks		4/14	3/16	3/16	=	10/46
Li	incoln High School	Alex Wei		3/17	4/18	4/16	=	11/51
R	idgefield High School	Erin Van Natta		2/18	5/16	4/17	=	11/51
С	leveland High School	Maya Scot-Kral		5/13	5/15	1/20	=	11/48
R	idgefield High School	Jake Milanowski		3/16	4/16	5/16	=	12/48
Ν	lountain View High School	Autumn Broadhea	ad	5/15	3/19	5/16	=	13/50
Ρ	rairie High School	David Simmons		5/15	3/16	5/17	=	13/48
R	idgefield High School	Joe Landerholm		3/17	5/14	5/15	=	13/46
S	herwood High School	Annah Pogodzins	ki	5/12	5/14	3/18	=	13/44
Li	incoln High School	Aidan Henrikson		4/18	5/12	5/16	=	14/46
	incoln High School	Leopold Westrey		5/12	5/17	4/16	=	14/45
	rairie High School	MacKenzi Hale		5/13	4/14	5/15	=	14/42
	incoln High School	Joey Mock		5/13	5/15	5/16	=	15/44
0	pen Impromptu FINAL							
С	leveland High School	Eliana Kertzner	1/20	1/20	3/17	=	5/57	$1^{st}$
Н	eritage High School	Chandler Nguyen	3/18	2/19	1/18	=	6/55	$2^{nd}$
С	leveland High School	Susan McHarris	5/17	3/18	4/16	=	12/51	3 <sup>rd</sup>
Н	eritage High School	Mark Agard	4/18	4/17	5/16	=	13/51	
La	akeridge High School	Ella Feathers	7/17	5/17	2/18	=	14/52	
Li	incoln High School	Sadie Nelson	2/19	7/15	6/15	=	15/49	
Ν	lountain View High School	Audrey Wrede	6/17	6/16	7/15	=	19/48	
Ν	ovice Oratory							
Ρ	rairie High School	Fevet Ibrahim	3/17	1/18	1/18	=	5/53	$1^{st}$
La	akeridge High School	Arianna Okamura	1/18	2/17	2/15	=	5/50	$2^{nd}$
Μ	lountain View High School	Timothy Huang	2/17	4/15	3/14	=	9/46	3 <sup>rd</sup>
	Iountain View High School	Caitlin Edelen	4/16	3/16	4/14	=	11/46	
	-							

Open Oratory							
Cleveland High School	Lyle Altschul	1/19	1/20	2/19	=	4/58	$1^{st}$
Cleveland High School	Eliana Kertzner	2/18	2/19	1/20	=	5/57	$2^{nd}$
Lincoln High School	Natalie Wang	1/17	1/18	3/18	=	5/53	$3^{rd}$
Cleveland High School	Daniel Wittenberg	2/16	2/17	1/18	=	5/51	
Columbia Christian Sch	ool Nalini Oliver	1/18	1/19	4/17	=	6/54	
Cleveland High School	Trinity Chernoff	2/17	3/16	2/18	=	7/51	
Heritage High School	Chandler Nguyen	4/15	3/18	1/18	=	8/51	
Mountain View High Sch	nool Sruthi Ravi	3/14	3/16	3/18	=	9/48	
Cleveland High School	Ryan Clarson	3/16	4/17	3/16	=	10/49	
Union High School	Zanae ekenstam	3/15	2/17	5/0	=	10/32	
Heritage High School	Olive Adams	5/10	4/15	2/18	=	11/43	
Ridgefield High School	Erin Van Natta	4/11	4/14	4/15	=	12/40	
Novice Program Oral Interp							
Ridgefield High School	Caroline Ceravolo	1/19	2/18	1/18	=	4/55	$1^{st}$
Cleveland High School	Skeet Starr	2/17	1/19	3/15	=	6/51	$2^{nd}$
Prairie High School	Taejia Arie	3/18	3/16	2/16	=	8/50	$3^{rd}$
Open Program Oral Int	erp						
Cleveland High School	Susan McHarris	3/14	1/19	1/20	=	5/53	$1^{st}$
Cleveland High School	Talia Cordova	2/17	1/20	2/19	=	5/56	$2^{nd}$
Cleveland High School	lan Replinger	1/17	3/17	3/18	=	7/52	$3^{rd}$
Cleveland High School	Isabelle Jacmotte-Parks	1/18	3/18	4/17	=	8/53	
Prairie High School	Maggie Munoz	2/15	2/18	5/16	=	9/49	
Sherwood High School	Annah Pogodzinski	3/16	2/20	5/16	=	10/52	